
Army ERP Services Pre‐Solicitation Conference Participant List 24 Jun 2014

First Name Last Name Email Address Company Work Phone Business size Business categories Primary service offering(s)(check all that apply)
Mark Johnson mark@3absllp.com 3A Broker Services 6103579099 Small N/A Systems integration services
Browder David david.browder@4mresearch.com 4M Research 7037955697 Small WOSB Systems integration services
Neal Caldwell neal.caldwell@4mresearch.com 4M Research 6154307502 Small WOSB Systems integration services

Ed Lyons ed.lyons@4mresearch.com 4M Research 256‐656‐1245 Small WOSB

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Rajesh Gupta rajesh@adventbusiness.com Advent Business Company Inc 6309042069 Small 8(a), SDB

Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development, Other: Business 
Process Assessment Services and Cloud Computing

Dante Brown dante.brown@affigent.com Affigent, LLC 571‐527‐8070 Small SDB
Brigitte Blackburn brigitte.blackburn@alliancepointe.com Alliance Pointe, LLC 703.859.5254 Small WOSB Program management support services
Dawn Sedgley dsedgley@altavia.com Alta Via Consulting, LLC  214 649 2582 Small WOSB Systems Integration Services

Ali Rania rali@assyst.org Assyst 7039464529 Small SDB
Hosting/infrastructure, Program management support 
services, Systems integration services, Software development

lorie dubasky LDUBASKY@ASSYST.NET ASSYST 5712336004 Small SDB
Hosting/infrastructure, Program management support 
services, Systems integration services, Software development

Joe Kleschick jjkleschick@attain.com Attain 484‐802‐3292 Large N/A

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Scott Lambert slambert@attain.com Attain 856‐701‐6799 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Jeffrey Herman jeffherman@banc3.com BANC3 609‐759‐1900 ext.  221 Small SDB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Kim Leach kleach@binarygroup.com Binary Group, Inc. 5714804467 Small WOSB
Hosting/infrastructure, Program management support 
services

Jamie Wilson wilson_jamie@bah.com Booz Allen Hamilton 973‐738‐0096 Large N/A
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Jack Stratford jstratford@bridgephase.com Bridgephase 703‐798‐9507 Small SDVOSB
Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services

Tommy Day tday@bridgephase.com BridgePhase LLC 571‐344‐5857 Small SDVOSB Software development

Matt Stratford mstratford@bridgephase.com BridgePhase, LLC (703) 731‐8079 Small SDVOSB, VOSB Software, Systems integration services, Software development
Fred Millet fmillet@brocade.com Brocade 781‐820‐0760 Large N/A Hardware, Software

Edward Mays Emays@thebitsgroup.com
Business Information Technology 
Solutions, Inc 703.859.1342 Small SDVOSB

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Alvastico Ricketts gricketts@thebitsgroup.com
Business Information Technology 
Solutions, Inc. 703.822.0970 Small SDVOSB

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Larry Ferguson lferguson@caci.com CACI 7033629035 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Mike Schneider mschneider@caci.com CACI 5407297400 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Nathan Giles nathan.giles@calibresys.com CALIBRE 703 797 8500 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development
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James Butler jim.butler@cgifederal.com CGI Federal 703‐227‐4088 Large N/A

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Ryan Hannah ryan.hannah@cgifederal.com CGI Federal 7032274491 Large N/A

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Stephen Canerossi stevec@compqsoft.com CompQsoft 804‐337‐6498 Small HUBZone Systems integration services
Kenneth Merwin kmerwin@compqsoft.com CompQsoft 256.755.1808 Small 8(a), HUBZone, SDB Software

Sanjay Parashar SParashar@comtechllc.com Comtech, LLC 7037270379 Small WOSB
Hosting/infrastructure, Systems integration services, Software 
development, Other: IT Consulting

Eric Strauss eric.strauss@logc2.com Connected Logistics 7039924650 Small SDVOSB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

Harry Aderton haderton2@csc.com CSC 7323202562 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Robert Petrillo rpetrillo@csc.com CSC 571‐355‐5899 Large N/A
Hosting/infrastructure, Program management support 
services, Systems integration services, Software development

Fred Robinson frobinson2@csc.com CSC 5712453836

Jonathan Humberg jhumberg@defenginc.com DEI 7039390184 Small SDVOSB
Hosting/infrastructure, Program management support 
services, Systems integration services

David Deck david_deck@dell.com Dell, Inc. (804) 855‐8205 Large N/A
Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services

Mark Vaporis mvaporis@deloitte.com Deloitte Consulting LLP 2569298345 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development, Other: Organizational Change

Klint Simpson klint.simpson@dlt.com DLT Solutions 5713461855 Large Government IT VAR Software
Rick Stewart rick.stewart@dlt.com DLT Solutions 5712154647 Large Government IT VAR Software

Duke Chung duke.chung@ducominc.com DUCOM, Inc. (301) 585‐0900 Small EDWOSB, WOSB

Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Other: Help Desk, Fielding and Deployment, 
Transition Services

Barry Day barry.day@edcconsulting.com EDC Consulting LLC 703‐637‐0068 Small N/A Systems integration services

Ariel Ricaldes ARicaldes@e‐logic.us E‐Logic, Inc. 703‐349‐6228 Small SDB
Hardware, Software, Systems integration services, Other: 
Logistics

Eu‐jeania Hwang Ehwang@enterprisehorizon.com
Enterprise Horizon Consulting 
Group 917‐208‐6907 Small 8(a), EDWOSB, SDB, WO

Hardware, Software, Program management support services, 
Systems integration services, Other: Data Analytics, Data 
Warehouse, Big Data

Don Spire dspire@enterprisehorizon.com
Enterprise Horizon Consulting 
Group 626‐379‐3057 Small 8(a), EDWOSB, SDB, WO

Hardware, Software, Program management support services, 
Systems integration services, Other: Data Analytics, Data 
Warehouse, Big Data

Randall Kline randy.kline@eiisolutions.net Enterprise Integration Inc. 256‐429‐2043 Small N/A Software, Systems integration services, Software development

Pradheeshan Coomaraswamy pcoomaraswamy@erpinternational.com ERP International 301.490.0080 Small 8(a), SDB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Alan Swain aswain@feditc.com FEDITC LLC 7039695299 Small SDB

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Jim Yeager yeager@gxmconsulting.com GXM Consulting LLC 202‐251‐5625 Small VOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Peter Thielen pete.thielen@herdtconsulting.com HerdtConsulting, Inc. 757‐218‐3872 Small VOSB
Hardware, Software, Systems integration services, Software 
development, Other: Big Data Analytics
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George Hagstoz ghagstoz@ibcdbs.com IBC, a DBS Company 2672511012 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Vik Balani vbalani@inalabgroup.com Inalab Consulting, Inc. 7037124749 Small 8(a), SDB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Madhukar Mandapati mmandapati@inovatesolutions.com iNovate Solutions, Inc. 703.598.5870

Ashwani Sehgal akumar@insapinc.com InSap Services Inc 856‐810‐5772 Small EDWOSB, WOSB
Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Linda Murphy Linda.Murphy@itcadre.com IT Cadre 703 723‐6205 ext 236 Small VOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Anthony Cecchini ajcecchini@itpsap.com IT Partners, Inc 877‐288‐6044 Small WOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Christine Cecchini cjcecchini@itpsap.com IT Partners, Inc 877‐288‐6044 Small WOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Joe Joseph MEENAMKUNNEL vp@jtsusa.com Johnson Technology Systems Inc 703 949 9100 Small WOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Raj Rajendran raj.rajendran@jtsusa.com
Johnson Technology Systems Inc. 
(JTSI) 708‐205‐4754 Small WOSB

Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Leticia Quarles leticia.quarles@jtsusa.com
Johnson Technology Systems, 
Inc. 240‐481‐0482 Small WOSB Software development

Duncan Smith duncan.smith@jtsusa.com
Johnson Technology Systems, 
Inc. 5712393069 Small WOSB

Program management support services, Software 
development

Robert Cook robert.cook@kearneyco.com Kearney & Company 7038516077 Large N/A Program management support services
Jacqueline Hunt jslahetka@kearneyco.com Kearney & Company 7034636741 Large N/A Program management support services
Robert Slahetka rslahetka@kearneyco.com Kearney & Company 7036315600 Large N/A Program management support services

David Stefanick stefanickd@kmsellc.com KMS Enterprises, LLC 9192718729 Small SDVOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Mark Lane lanems@lanefederal.com Lane Federal LLC 703 881 8891 Small SDB, SDVOSB, VOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services

Lee Harvey lee.harvey@verizon.net Lee Harvey Consulting, LLC 5712891092 Small VOSB Other: IT and BD Consulting Services

Carolyn Chipman CAROLYN.M.CHIPMAN@leidos.com Leidos 7036648259 Large N/A
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services

Lisa Raymond lisa.m.delahanty@leidos.com Leidos 703.861.2954 Large N/A Program management support services

steven green steven.green@mantech.com ManTech 703‐371‐7725 Large N/A Software, Systems integration services, Software development
Patrick Lusk Patrick.Lusk@mantech.com ManTech 410‐272‐8933 Large N/A Systems integration services

Susan Myers susan.myers@mantech.com ManTech 443.910.7830 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

Masai Troutman masia@masia‐tech.com MASAI Technologies Corporation 2483884967 Small HUBZone
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Russell Wood russell.wood@mclaneat.com McLane Advanced Technologies 254‐228‐9857 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Stephen Broughall steve.broughall@mclaneat.com McLane Group 2024458176 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Jorge Fong Jorge.Fong@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 310‐764‐9023

Frans Frazier frans.frazier@ngc.com Northrop Grumman 703‐341‐7635 Large N/A
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

James Fallen jfallen@obsidiang.com Obsidian Global, LLC 2406706002 Small N/A Systems integration services, Software development

Jeff Plotnick jplotnick@obsidiang.com Obsidian Global, LLC 2406706002 Small N/A Software, Systems integration services, Software development

Dave Wiedeman dave.wiedeman@comcast.net Obsidian Global, LLC 2406706002 Small N/A Software, Systems integration services, Software development
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Jacques Guidry jacques.guidry@oracle.com Oracle 5714803000

Diana Ceban dceban@ostglobal.com OST Inc. 2024211009 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Ajay Madan AMadan@ostglobal.com OST Inc. 7034629700 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Taylor Chasteen tchasteen@pembroke‐us.com Pembroke 7033367687 Small SDVOSB Program management support services

Michael Cuccia mcuccia@pssfed.com Preferred Systems Solutions 703.663.2777 x1193 Large N/A
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Ryan Rohr rrohr@pssfed.com Preferred Systems Solutions 703.625.7256 Large N/A
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Kenneth Wanless PricewaterhouseCoopers, LLP
703‐918‐1516 (W); 703‐
593‐3590(M)

Marcus Burch marcus.burch@raytheon.com Raytheon 703 284 4397 Large N/A Hardware, Software, Systems integration services

Charles Fey charles.f.fey@raytheon.com Raytheon 7034349215 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Ben Arthungal ben.arthungal@rbcitech.com RBCI Technology Services 301‐676‐7726 Small SDVOSB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development

Michael Cheney michael.cheney@rightstepservices.us RightStep Services 703 785‐9303 Small 8(a)
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

Arsenio Ayan arsenio.ayan@rightstepservices.us Rightstep Services 4083756149 Small SDB 8(a)
Software, Program management support services, Software 
development

Mark Sandvigen mark.t.sandvigen@saic.com SAIC 7036765564 Large N/A
Hardware, Software, Program management support services, 
Systems integration services, Software development

Thomas Keeley tkeeley@savantage.net Savantage Solutions 240‐399‐0663 Large N/A Software, Systems integration services, Software development

Shashi Warrier shashi.warrier@sealconsult.com Seal Consulting (800) 330‐3070 Small N/A
Systems integration services, Software development, Other: 
SAP

Robert Ahern robert.ahern@serco‐na.com Serco Inc. 717‐439‐3115 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development

Warren Barker wbarker@embarqmail.com SigmaRiver 7039665695 Small SDVOSB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

Pat Roberts paroberts@embarqmail.com SigmaRiver 5406222552 Small SDVOSB, VOSB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

Marguerite Wiese Marguerite.wiese@gmail.com SigmaRiver 7033629228 Small SDVOSB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

John Cordeiro jcordeiro@sms.com SMS Data Products Group 301‐529‐9782 Large N/A

Hardware, Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program 
management support services, Systems integration services, 
Software development, Other: Cyber Security

Lance Carroll lance.carroll@softekintl.com Softek International 703‐517‐7442 Small SDB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Niraj Sinha niraj.sinha@softekintl.com Softek International Inc 9737272832 Small SDB Software, Systems integration services, Software development

Bryan Stone bstone@scicpa.com Spartacus Consulting 7577012903 Small 8(a)
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services

Junius Hayes jhayes@sprymethods.com Spry Methods, Inc. 7038354810 Small SDB

Hosting/infrastructure, Program management support 
services, Systems integration services, Software development, 
Other: ERP
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Kathy Tran ktran@sprymethods.com Spry Methods, Inc. 703‐298‐3051 Small SDB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development, Other: ERP

Michael Thomas Mike.Thomas@sra.com SRA International 703‐483‐1369 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Mark Barnette mark_barnette@sra.com SRA International, Inc. 571.268.0074 Large N/A
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Soren Hastrup soren@telestogroup.com Telesto Group LLC 6178031724 Small N/A
Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services

Kevin Lotenberg kevin.lotenberg@telestogroup.com Telesto Group LLC 2023915020 Small N/A

Software, Hosting/infrastructure, Program management 
support services, Systems integration services, Software 
development

Michael Chehi michael.chehi@thcllc.com
Thomas & Herbert Consulting 
LLC 7035543686 Small VOSB

Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Rodney Thomas rodney.thomas@thcllc.com
Thomas & Herbert Consulting 
LLC 301‐370‐7328 Small VOSB

Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Richard Manley rmanley@thompsongrayinc.com Thompson Gray Incorporated 256‐424‐9232 Small WOSB Program management support services
Chris Miller chris.c.miller@unisys.com Unisys 7034395689

Art Eckert art.eckert@znainc.com Z&A InfoTek, Corp 9416850344 Small 8(a), SDB
Program management support services, Systems integration 
services, Software development

Louis Mole lmole@zantechit.com Zantech IT Services 703‐286‐1388 Small 8(a), SDB
Software, Program management support services, Systems 
integration services, Software development
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